:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
6918381

Jul 20, 2023 - 09:20 (UTC)

In epoch 216,199 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 478813 - 0.014535649 ETH®
27.49 USD

2 478814 - 0.014493909 ETH®
27.41 USD

3 478815 - 0.014442628 ETH®
27.31 USD

4 478816 - 0.014432337 ETH®
27.30 USD

S 478817 - 0.014488216 ETH®
27.40 USD

6 478818 - 0.014474319 ETH®
27.37 USD

7 478819 - 0.014423428 ETH®
27.28 USD
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/slot/6918381
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/epoch/216199
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478813
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478814
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478815
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478816
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478817
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478818
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478819
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Validator Id

478820

478821

478822

478823

478824

478825

478826

478827

478828

Validator Id

315179

Amount

- 0.014440733
27.31 USD

- 0.014482136
27.39 USD

- 0.014466077
27.36 USD

- 0.014489029
27.40 USD

- 0.014405547
27.24 USD

- 0.014496021
27.42 USD

- 0.014375238
27.19 USD

- 0.014511047
27.44 USD

- 0.014464830
27.36 USD

Amount

+ 0.036437582
68.92 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478820
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478821
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478822
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478823
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478824
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478825
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478826
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478827
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/478828
https://blockchair.com/de/beacon-chain/validator/315179

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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